
Mahanoy Area HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Mahanoy Area HS

9/27/2025

Wyoming Area HS North Schuylkill HS

11.810
61.0

58.0

12.750
67

62

14.470
73

72

12.080
63

59

11.740
60

58

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

62.850
0.00

62.850
2nd

24.560

38.290

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.080
68.0

64.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.690
73

66

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.810
81

78

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.340
68

66

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

12.810
66

63

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

68.730
0.00

68.730
1st

26.770

41.960

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/797ea889-0772-4518-9ad1-0df22ee5838c


Mahanoy Area HS

Marching Band: 2-A

Mahanoy Area HS

9/27/2025

Tri-Valley Jr/Sr HS (G) Hazleton Area HS Mahanoy Area Jr./Sr. HS

12.490
67.0

60.0

12.670
64.0

63.0

13.220
70

64

14.880
77

73

15.340
78

76

16.080
83

79

13.670
69

68

15.480
80

76

13.540
69

67

15.610
80

77

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

68.260
0.00

68.260
2nd

25.710

42.550

74.720
0.00

74.720
1st

27.550

47.170

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

11.540
59.0

57.0

3rd

3rd

3rd

GEVA
REP
PERF

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

13.340
68

66

2nd

3rd

2nd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

15.140
77

75

3rd

3rd

3rd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

12.090
65

58

3rd

3rd

3rd

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

12.350
65

60

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

64.460
0.00

64.460
3rd

24.880

39.580

3rd

3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/797ea889-0772-4518-9ad1-0df22ee5838c

