## Mahanoy Area HS

Marching Band: 1-A Mahanoy Area HS 9/27/2025

	Wyoming Area HS	North Schuylkill HS	
VA COMP ACH	11.810 <sup>2nd</sup> 61.0 <sup>2nd</sup> 58.0 <sup>2nd</sup>	13.080 1st 68.0 1st 64.0 1st	
GEVA REP PERF	12.750 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup> 62 <sup>2nd</sup>	13.690 <sup>1st</sup> 73 <sup>1st</sup> 66 <sup>1st</sup>	
IAMA COMP ACH	14.470 <sup>2nd</sup> 73 <sup>2nd</sup> 72 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.810 1st 81 1st 78 1st	
EAMA COMP ACH	12.080 <sup>2nd</sup> 63 <sup>2nd</sup> 59 <sup>2nd</sup>	13.340 <sup>1st</sup> 68 <sup>1st</sup> 66 <sup>1st</sup>	
GEMA REP PERF	11.740 2nd 60 2nd 58 2nd	12.810 1st 66 1st 63 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	62.850 0.00 62.850 2nd 24.560 2nd 38.290 2nd	68.730 0.00 68.730 1st 26.770 1st 41.960 1st	

Back To Event

## Mahanoy Area HS

Marching Band: 2-A Mahanoy Area HS 9/27/2025

	Tri-Valley Jr/Sr HS (G)	Hazleton Area HS	Mahanoy Area Jr./Sr. HS
VA COMP ACH	12.490 2nd 67.0 1st 60.0 2nd	12.670 1st 64.0 2nd 63.0 1st	11.540 <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>59.0</sub> <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>57.0</sub> <sup>3rd</sup>
GEVA REP PERF	13.220 <sup>3rd</sup> 70 <sup>2nd</sup> 64 <sup>3rd</sup>	14.880 <sup>1st</sup> 77 <sup>1st</sup> 73 <sup>1st</sup>	13.340 <sup>2nd</sup> 68 <sup>3rd</sup> 66 <sup>2nd</sup>
IAMA COMP ACH	15.340 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>78</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>76</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	16.080 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>83</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>79</sub> <sup>1st</sup>	15.140 <sup>3rd</sup> 77 <sup>3rd</sup> 75 <sup>3rd</sup>
EAMA COMP ACH	13.670 <sup>2nd</sup> 69 <sup>2nd</sup> 68 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.480 1st 80 1st 76 1st	12.090 <sup>3rd</sup> 65 <sup>3rd</sup> 58 <sup>3rd</sup>
GEMA REP PERF	13.540 <sup>2nd</sup> 69 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.610 1st 80 1st 77 1st	12.350 <sup>3rd</sup> 65 <sup>3rd</sup> 60 <sup>3rd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	68.260 0.00 68.260 2nd 25.710 2nd 42.550 2nd	74.720 0.00 74.720 1st 27.550 1st 47.170 1st	64.460 0.00 64.460 3rd 24.880 3rd 39.580 3rd

Back To Event